Index
Cavity Plugs
Index
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd.	 T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
CP-0001
Index
Cavity Plugs
Type Model (Ref) Size Page
2 Way 2 Port MA 07 P1
PB 08 P2
DE 10 P3
TT 12 P4
SJ 16 P5
3 Way 2 Port MC 07 P1
PP 08 P2
DF 10 P3
TU 12 P4
SK 16 P5
3 Way 2 Port Short
TR 12 P4
SL 16 P5
4 Way 2 Port MD 07 P1
PQ 08 P2
DG 10 P3
TV 12 P4
SM 16 P5
5 Way 2 Port Short
SO 16 P5
Note: All cavity plugs are aluminium.
Index
Index
We reserve the right to change technical specifi cations and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfl uidpower.com   www.relatedfl uidpower.com
D-M07-01
Cavity Plug - Size 07
2, 3 & 4 Way   5/8 - 16 UNF
2 Way 2 Port
MA Series
3 Way 2 Port
MC Series
4 Way 2 Port
MD Series
B-M***
Ordering Code D - M* **
Model Number
MA - 2 Way
MC - 3 Way
MD - 4 Way
Options
00 - Buna
V0 - Viton
22 HEX
12,65
12,60Ø5,6 21,4
22 HEX
5,6 35,5
12,65
12,60Ø
10,95
10,90Ø
22 HEX
5,5 50,9 9,40
9,35Ø
10,95
10,90Ø
12,65
12,60Ø
Note: All cavity plugs are aluminium.
Index
Index
We reserve the right to change technical specifi cations and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfl uidpower.com   www.relatedfl uidpower.com
D-P08-01
Cavity Plug - Size 08
2, 3 & 4 Way   3/4 -16 UNF
2 Way 2 Port
PB Series
3 Way 2 Port
PP Series
4 Way 2 Port
PQ Series
D-P***
Ordering Code D - P* **
Model Number
PB - 2 Way
PP - 3 Way
PQ - 4 Way
Options
00 - Buna
V0 - Viton
25 HEX
12,65
12,60Ø5,5 27,8
22 HEX
5,6 41 14,15
14,10Ø
15,75
15,70Ø
22 HEX
5,6 53,3 12,65
12,60Ø
14,22
14,17Ø
15,82
15,77Ø
Note: All cavity plugs are aluminium.
Index
Index
We reserve the right to change technical specifi cations and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfl uidpower.com   www.relatedfl uidpower.com
D-D10-01
Cavity Plug - Size 10
2, 3 & 4 Way   7/8 - 14 UNF
2 Way 2 Port
DE Series
3 Way 2 Port
DF Series
4 Way 2 Port
DG Series
D-D***
Ordering Code D - D* **
Model Number
DE - 2 Way
DF - 3 Way
DG - 4 Way
Options
00 - Buna
V0 - Viton
25 HEX
5,6 31,8 15,80
15,72Ø
25 HEX
5,6 15,80
15,72Ø
17,35
17,30Ø
46
25 HEX
15,80
15,72Ø
17,35
17,30Ø
18,97
18,90Ø5,6 61,9
Note: All cavity plugs are aluminium.
Index
Index
We reserve the right to change technical specifi cations and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfl uidpower.com   www.relatedfl uidpower.com
D-T12-01
Cavity Plug - Size 12
2, 3 & 4 Way   1 1/16 - 12 UNF
2 Way 2 Port
TT Series
3 Way 2 Port
TR Series
3 Way 2 Port
TU Series
4 Way 2 Port
TV Series
D-T***
Ordering Code D - T* **
Model Number
TT - 2 Way
TU - 3 Way
TR - 3 Way Short
TV - 4 Way
Options
00 - Buna
V0 - Viton
35 HEX
7,9 55,9 22,17
22,12Ø
23,75
23,70Ø35 HEX
23,75
23,70Ø7,9 48,3
35 HEX
7,9 72,4 22,17
22,12Ø
23,75
23,70Ø
20,57
20,52Ø
22,17
22,12Ø
23,75
23,70Ø
35 HEX
7,9 96,7
Note: All cavity plugs are aluminium.
Index
Index
We reserve the right to change technical specifi cations and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfl uidpower.com   www.relatedfl uidpower.com
D-S16-01
Cavity Plug - Size 16
2, 3 & 4 Way   1 5/16 - 12 UNF D-S***
Ordering Code D -
Note: All cavity plugs are aluminium.
S* **
Model Number
SJ - 2 Way
SL - 3 Way Short
SK - 3 Way
SM - 4 Way
S0 - 4 Way Short
Options
00 - Buna
V0 - Viton
3 Way 2 Port Short
SL Series
2 Way 2 Port
SJ Series
41 HEX
7,9 45,8 28,55
28,50Ø
41 HEX
7,9 25,37
25,32Ø
28,55
28,50Ø
55,5
3 Way 2 Port
SK Series
4 Way 2 Port
SM Series
41 HEX
25,37
25,32Ø
26,95
26,90Ø
28,55
28,50Ø
7,9 102,7
41 HEX
26,95
26,90Ø
28,55
28,50Ø
7,9 74,1
5 Way 2 Port Short
SO Series
41 HEX
7,9 117,8 25,37
25,32Ø
26,95
26,90Ø
28,55
28,50Ø
30,12
30,07Ø